Available from 12pm - 9pm

Carmarthenshire Ham £5.50
Cheese or Vegan Cheese (V) £5.50
Tandoori Chicken £6.00

Tuna Mayonnaise £6.00
Carmarthenshire Ham & Cheese £6.00

Carmarthenshire Ham £6.50
Cheese or Vegan Cheese (V) £6.50
Tandoori Chicken £7.00
Tuna Mayonnaise £700
Carmarthenshire Ham & Cheese £7.50
Beans & Cheese (V) £7.00

Margherita (V)

Vegetable (onion, peppers,
mushroom) (V)

Ham and Mushroom
Chicken Shawarma
Pepperoni

Cheese and Beans (V)
Cheese and Bacon

Chilli and Cheese

Bean Chilli and Cheese (V)

Chips - £3.00

Children’s Meals

e Ham Salad with half a baguette

C

£11.50
£12.00

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

£7.50
£8.00
£8.50
£8.50

» Fish Fingers served with chips or jacket potato and peas or baked beans

(GF)

e Chicken Nuggets served with chips or jacket potato and peas or baked

beans

e Sausage & chips or jacket potato and peas or baked beans (GF, V sausage

available)

Food allergies and Intolerances, please tell a member of

staff before ordering and ask for any information.

GF - Gluten Free,
V - Vegetarian
VG - Vegan




