Caban

Takeaway Menu Available from 12pm - 9pm

Baguettes		Pizza	
Carmarthenshire Ham Cheese or Vegan Cheese (V) Tandoori Chicken Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.50 £6.00 £6.00	Margherita (V) Vegetable (onion, peppers, mushroom) (V) Ham and Mushroom	£11.50 £12.00 £12.50
Carmarthenshire Ham & Cheese Jacket Potatoes		Chicken Shawarma Pepperoni Loaded Fries	£12.50 £12.50
Carmarthenshire Ham Cheese or Vegan Cheese (V) Tandoori Chicken	£6.50 £6.50 £7.00	Cheese and Beans (V) Cheese and Bacon Chilli and Cheese	£7.50 £8.00 £8.50
Tuna Mayonnaise Carmarthenshire Ham & Cheese Beans & Cheese (V)	£7.00 £7.50 £7.00	Bean Chilli and Cheese (V)	£8.50

Chips - £3.00



Children's Meals

£4.90

yr un/ each

- Ham Salad with half a baguette
- Fish Fingers served with chips or jacket potato and peas or baked beans (GF)
- Chicken Nuggets served with chips or jacket potato and peas or baked beans
- Sausage & chips or jacket potato and peas or baked beans (GF, V sausage available)

Food allergies and Intolerances, please tell a member of staff before ordering and ask for any information.

GF - Gluten Free, V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan